

GR 547 of 2021 (473 of 2023)
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-08/03/2024

Today the record is fixed for app.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution of local Bar, no adverse is to be passed.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 26/12/2024 for app.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman